Statewide Summary of Wyoming Voter Registration
March 15, 2004

County Democrat Libertarian Natural Other Republican Wyoming Total
Law Reform
Albany 4,765 19 2,247 5,442 12,473
Big Horn 618 5 224 3,975 4,822
Campbell 1,414 6 1 748 9,814 1 11,984
Carbon 2,521 4 2 921 3,165 6,613
Converse 908 5 311 3,747 4,971
Crook 447 1 223 2,505 3,176
Fremont 3,714 13 1,102 9,957 14,786
Goshen 1,478 329 3,513 5,320
Hot Springs 468 1 98 1,808 2,375
Johnson 308 3 233 3,080 3,624
Laramie 12,121 59 5 3,798 17,653 2 33,638
Lincoln 1,177 4 683 4,435 6,299
Natrona 8,420 44 6 2,887 16,235 27,592
Niobrara 122 59 1,135 1,316
Park 1,610 26 895 9,844 12,375
Platte 1,267 2 275 2,656 4,200
Sheridan 3,049 16 1 1,238 7,841 2 12,147
Sublette 411 7 225 3,004 3,647
Sweetwater 8,079 11 978 5,344 14,412
Teton 1,939 6 6 2,239 5,813 10,003
Uinta 1,977 5 788 4,266 7,036
Washakie 622 1 182 3,032 3,837
Weston 430 1 112 2,520 3,063

Total 57,865 239 21 20,795 130,784 5 209,709



Statewide Summary of Wyoming Voter Registration
August 6, 2004

County Democrat Libertarian Natural Other Republican Wyoming Total
Law Reform
Albany 4,964 22 2,442 5,628 13,056
Big Horn 632 5 238 3,993 4,868
Campbell 1,444 6 1 776 9,901 1 12,129
Carbon 2,565 6 0 950 3,219 6,740
Converse 940 6 329 3,785 5,060
Crook 461 1 232 2,537 3,231
Fremont 3,821 13 1,190 10,113 15,137
Goshen 1,513 354 3,572 5,439
Hot Springs 492 3 131 1,914 2,540
Johnson 314 4 267 3,116 3,701
Laramie 12,213 68 5 3,919 18,003 2 34,210
Lincoln 1,215 4 706 4,562 6,487
Natrona 8,432 52 6 2,986 16,313 27,789
Niobrara 129 81 1,168 1,378
Park 1,718 32 954 10,135 12,839
Platte 1,276 2 298 2,687 4,263
Sheridan 3,136 17 1 1,302 7,972 3 12,431
Sublette 430 7 238 3,048 3,723
Sweetwater 8,091 10 1,032 5,409 14,542
Teton 2,367 11 7 3,175 6,003 11,563
Uinta 2,046 5 863 4,416 7,330
Washakie 653 1 194 3,067 3,915
Weston 412 1 106 2,482 3,001

Total 59,265 276 20 22,763 133,044 6 215,374



County
Albany
Big Horn
Campbell
Carbon
Converse
Crook
Fremont
Goshen
Hot Springs
Johnson
Laramie
Lincoln
Natrona
Niobrara
Park
Platte
Sheridan
Sublette
Sweetwater
Teton
Uinta
Washakie
Weston

Total

Statewide Summary of Wyoming Voter Registration
October 22, 2004

Democrat
5,484
696
1,587
2,723
1,003
469
4,067
1,565
481
352
12,560
1,234
8,707
139
1,887
1,329
3,393
423
8,293
2,692
2,103
733
465

62,385

Libertarian
29
5
12
8
9
6
14
2
4
7
83
6
54
1
33
1
23

P NO Ol O

328

Other
2,850
274
865
1,031
343
230
1,183
364
141
297
4,195
702
2,973
70
1,066
371
1,367
222
1,171
2,408
883
204
145

23,355

Republican
6,491
4,293

11,008
3,515
4,143
2,750

11,049
3,949
2,042
3,311

20,144
5,311

17,674
1,269

11,002
2,923
8,724
3,318
6,375
6,245
4,791
3,323
2,678

146,328

Total
14,854
5,268
13,472
7,277
5,498
3,455
16,313
5,880
2,668
3,967
36,982
7,253
29,408
1,479
13,988
4,624
13,507
3,969
15,850
11,350
7,783
4,262
3,289

232,396



